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(29 9gide, )

<E 1> FHE BMXR #B

(In Millions of US dollars, Projects)

Es REA HHS MRE BEHE
Total Liquidation Net Invested
inversted etc. invested outstanding
H# kx| “H8 &3 H 5 “HH &%

4| Projects | Amount | Projects | Amount | Projects | Amount | Projects | Amount
1963~83 506 383.2 115 34.0 391 349.1 391 349.1
1984 46 50.2 13 2.0 33 48.2 424 397.3
1985 38 112.8 29 49.0 9 63.8 433 461.0
1986 50 181.0 19 22.7 31 158.3 464 619.3
1987 9 409.7 32 89.6 59 320.1 523 939.4
1988 173 216.3 32 59.7 141 156.6 664 | 1,096.0
1989 269 569.6 23 177.2 246 3924 910 | 1,4884
1990 338 955.4 22 146.1 316 809.2 1,226 | 2,297.7
1991 443 11,1151 23 88.1 420 | 1,027.0 1,646 | 3,324.6
1992 497 | 1,2184 34 1211 463 | 1,097.3 2,109 | 4,421.9
1993 682 | 1,256.3 65 245.8 617 | 1,010.5 2,726 | 5,4324
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